

3A Capital Services Ltd.

CIN: U67190MH2005PLC151641

3 0 APR 2022

To,

- Bombay Stock Exchange Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001
- 2) National Stock Exchange Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra Mumbai - 400051
- Orissa Minerals Development Company Ltd AG-104, Sourav Abasan, 2nd Floor, Sector-Il, Salt Lake City, Kolkata, West Bengal - 700091

Subject: <u>Disclosures Under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition Of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1) Of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, please find enclosed herewith a copy of the Disclosure made by 3A Capital Services Limited ("Acquirer").

For 3A Capital Services Limited

Rajan M Shah

(Managing Director)

Encl:

Copy of Disclosure under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	ORISSA MINERALS DEVELOPMENT			
Name(s) of the acquirer and D	COMPANY LIMITED			
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	3A Capital Services Limited 3A Financial Services Limited			
concert (1 AC) with the acquirer				
	Rajan M S	nan		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter	No			
group				
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares	BSE / NSE			
of TC are Listed				
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)	
Before the acquisition under consideration,				
nolding of :				
a) Shares carrying voting rights				
_ 1) 3A Capital Services Limited	2,64,800	4.413	4.413	
2) 3A Financial Services Limited	9,000	0.150	0.150	
3) Rajan M Shah	16,191	0.270	0.270	
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) 				
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares				
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			*	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to				
receive shares carrying voting rights in the				
T C (specify holding in each category)				
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	2,89,991	4.833	4.833	
etails of acquisition				
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired:				
1) 3A Capital Services Limited	11,200	0.187	0.187	
2) 3A Financial Services Limited	-	-	-	
3) Rajan M Shah	-	-	-	







b) VRs acquired otherwise than by shares					
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any ot					
instrument that entitles the acquirer to					
receive shares carrying voting rights in					
TC (specify holding in each category)					
acquired					
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance					
(pledge / lien / non-disposal undertakin	ng /				
others)					
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	11,200	0.187	0.187		
After the acquisition holding of:					
a) Shares carrying voting rights					
	2.5000				
1) 3A Capital Services Limited	2,76,000	4.600	4.600		
2) 3A Financial Services Limited	9,000	0.150	0.150		
3) Rajan M Shah	16,191	0.270	0.270		
b) VRs otherwise than by shares					
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any othe	r				
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in	the				
TC (specify holding in each category) af	ter				
acquisition					
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance					
(pledge / lien / non-disposal undertaking	g /				
others)					
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	3,01,191	5.020	5.020		
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / off-mark	et /				
public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment		Onen Medert			
inter-se transfer etc).		Open Market			
Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation	on				
of allotment of shares / VR / warrants/convertible		29 th April, 2022			
securities/any other instrument that entitles the					
acquirer to receive shares in TC.					
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the T	C Rs.60,00,000	Rs.60,00,000 equity share capital divided into			
before the said acquisition	60,00,000 eq	60,00,000 equity shares of Rs.1/- each			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TO		Rs.60,00,000 equity share capital divided into			
after the said acquisition	60,00,000 eq	60,00,000 equity shares of Rs.1/- each			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after		Not Applicable			
said acquisition					







- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / Authorised Signatory

MUMBA

MUMBAI

For 3A Capital Services Limited

Rajan M Shah (Managing Director)

For 3A Financial Services Limited

Rajan M Shah (Managing Director)

Rajan M Shah

Place: Mumbai

Date:- 3 0 APR 2022